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Date: 10/9/2016 1:44:19 PM
Subject: Re: 7:00 pm Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Sunday, October 9, 2016)

Justin:

Please share the call information with me.  I will be passing the information to my State Director, John Magill 
so he can call in at the correct time.  

Thanks

Chevis Parsons
South Carolina Department of Mental Health
ESF8 Representative   


From: Kier, Justin <jkier@emd.sc.gov>
 
Sent: Sunday, October 9, 2016 1:39:40 PM
 
To: Stenson, Kim; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'; Smith, Leroy; emily.farr@llr.sc.gov; 'Hallca@scdot.org'; 'heigelce@dhec.
sc.gov'; 'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil'; 'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov'; Lancaster, Ashlie; Keel, Mark; 
'kodama@scfc.gov'; Scott, Dukes; 'alvint@dnr.sc.gov'; jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov; stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov; Dr. Parr 
(bparr@clemson.edu); rfarmer@doi.sc.gov; dparrish@scprt.com; John Magill; cstanton@dew.sc.gov; 
mspearman@ed.sc.gov; ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov; bhitt@sccommerce.com; ngetsinger@scvrd.state.sc.us; Christian.
soura@scdhhs.gov; kevin.shwedo@scdr.sc.gov; Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net; Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu); jerry.
adger@ppp.sc.gov; 'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'; Taylor, Richele; 'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov'; dparrish@scprt.com; 
DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov; rfarmer@doi.sc.gov; Smith, Austin; Keel, Mark; Webb, Beth; Scott, Dukes; Wolfe, Jay; 
Getsinger, Neal; ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov; cstanton@dew.sc.gov; delbert@sfaa.sc.gov; HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov; 
'alvint@dnr.sc.gov'; John Magill; bhitt@sccommerce.com; KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'; 
emily.farr@llr.sc.gov; Lancaster, Ashlie; 'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov'; stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov; Carpentier, Elizabeth; 
Molly Spearman (mspearman@ed.sc.gov); Shwedo, Kevin A; 'kodama@scfc.gov'; Smith, Leroy; 'Hallca@scdot.org'; 
'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil'; Christian.soura@scdhhs.gov; Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu); jerry.adger@ppp.sc.
gov; 'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'; Taylor, Richele; 'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov'; dparrish@scprt.com; 
DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov; rfarmer@doi.sc.gov; Smith, Austin; Keel, Mark; Webb, Beth; Scott, Dukes; Wolfe, Jay; 
Getsinger, Neal; ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov; cstanton@dew.sc.gov; delbert@sfaa.sc.gov; HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov; 
'alvint@dnr.sc.gov'; John Magill; bhitt@sccommerce.com; KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'; 
emily.farr@llr.sc.gov; Lancaster, Ashlie; 'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov'; stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov; Carpentier, Elizabeth; 
Molly Spearman (mspearman@ed.sc.gov); Shwedo, Kevin A; 'kodama@scfc.gov'; Smith, Leroy; 'Hallca@scdot.org'; 
'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil'; Christian.soura@scdhhs.gov; Rick.Reames@dor.sc.gov; sgoldsby@daodas.sc.gov; 
slmurr@scdjj.net; Carpentier, Elizabeth; Wolfe, Jay; Gillespie, Grant; Raymond Farmer; hweathe@scda.sc.gov; Robert 
Livingston; Sanderson, Jeffrey
 
Cc: Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov; Batson, Steven; Schimsa, Rebecca; Dew, Jody; Capt. Rob Woods (rgwoods@schp.org); 
Batson, Steven; Russell, Mike; Brown, Scott; Potter, Melissa; Farmer, Joe; Ryan, Elizabeth; Denny, Morgan; Becker, 
Derrec; Harbison, David; Kier, Justin; Shiverdecker, Kimberly; Walter, Louis; Laffin, Tara; Wingo, Karen; Polk, Robert; 
Johnson, Tom; NicholasWB@scdot.org; Elieff, Mike; Blair, Jamie; STEWARJC@dhec.sc.gov; david.s.gayle.mil@mail.
mil; Screws, Dan CPT; Kenneth Braddock (braddockk@tag.scmd.state.sc.us); (barry.n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil); 
JenkinsRF@dot.state.sc.us; T. Berry Mattox (MattoxTB@scdot.org); Craven, Steven (SGT); 'delphin.gantt@ang.af.mil'; 
julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil; George Crouch (gcrouch@cio.sc.gov); Corley, Joe; Brown, Bobby; Coats, Charles; 

mailto:Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov
mailto:steven.pfaff@noaa.gov
mailto:JRFARMER@emd.sc.gov
mailto:DBecker@emd.sc.gov
mailto:dharbison@emd.sc.gov
mailto:John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov


(zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov); Jones, Darryl; Wojcik, Tim; Allen, Tom; McGill, Thomas; Swink, Karen (CPT); Hope Mizzell 
(mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov); Mark Malsick (MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov); Bumgarner, Randy; Krugler, Charlotte; pgaines@scprt.
com; Chevis Parsons; William Wells; dscott@dew.sc.gov; James, Lorenza; (Rebecca.Jennings@dhs.gov); (matthew.
green@dhs.gov); Tiffany Hersey (tiffany.hersey@fema.dhs.gov); Camp, Tim; Lora.Goza@fema.dhs.gov; (Brandon.
Bolinski@fema.dhs.gov); 'John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)'; 'Frank Alsheimer - 
NOAA Federal'; 'Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov)'; 'Ron Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov)'; ' (Michael.
Caropolo@noaa.gov)'; ' (steven.pfaff@noaa.gov)'; 'Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov'; ' (Anthony.Sturey@noaa.gov)'; 
'National Weather Service (gsp.webmaster@noaa.gov)'; Weather Service, Columbia; 'National Weather Service (chs.
webmaster@noaa.gov)'; 'NWS Wilmington (ilm.webmaster@noaa.gov)'; 'leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov'; 'Mark Malsick 
(MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov)'; 'Hope Mizzell (mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov)'; Richard Okulski - NOAA Federal; donald.
hawkins@noaa.gov; 'leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov'; nws.charlestonsc@noaa.gov; Kershaw, Darrell; delbert@sfaa.sc.
gov; Gailey, Stan; White, John; Landry, Dottie; aduffy@scprt.com; Peter.brooks@scdhhs.gov; Schimsa, Rebecca; 
Stenson, Kim; Batson, Steven; Russell, Mike; Brown, Scott; Ryan, Elizabeth; Denny, Morgan; Camp, Tim; Brown, Ryan; 
Shiverdecker, Kimberly; NicholasWB@scdot.org; ltraywick@ed.sc.gov; Camp, Tim; Jones, Darryl; Polk, Robert; Coats, 
Charles; Brown, Bobby; Dew, Jody; julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil; Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov); 'Stephen.
wilkinson@noaa.gov'; John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov); 'leonard.vaughan@noaa.
gov'; Heatwole, Emily; Schimsa, Rebecca; chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov; DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov; robgodrey@gov.sc.
gov; Haltiwanger, Katherine; sheilajones@gov.sc.gov; camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov; HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov; 
swatipatel@gov.sc.gov; 'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'; 'KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov'; nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov; 
abbyscott@gov.sc.gov; Smith, Austin; briansymmes@gov.sc.gov; Taylor, Richele; KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov; 
Webb, Beth; Wolfe, Jay; Schimsa, Rebecca; chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov; DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov; Haltiwanger, 
Katherine; sheilajones@gov.sc.gov; camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov; HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov; swatipatel@gov.sc.gov; 
'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'; 'KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov'; nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov; abbyscott@gov.sc.gov; Smith, Austin; 
briansymmes@gov.sc.gov; Taylor, Richele; KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov; Webb, Beth; Wolfe, Jay; robgodfrey@gov.
sc.gov; awood@scda.sc.gov; Sanderson, Jeffrey; Ron Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov); Jones, Darryl; Richard Okulski 
(richard.okulski@noaa.gov); (Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov); (steven.pfaff@noaa.gov); Farmer, Joe; Becker, Derrec; 
Harbison, David; John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)
 
Subject: 7:00 pm Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Sunday, October 9, 2016)
 
Directors,
 
There will be a 7:00 pm Executive Call referencing the effects of Hurricane Matthew Sunday evening.
 
Agenda:

-          Roll call
-          Governor Comments
-          Weather Briefing
-          SEOC Actions
-          State Agency Updates
-          Recommendations/Decisions
-          Governor Comments

The following agencies are asked to brief and provide updates:
 

DPS:       Director Smith
DOT:      Secretary Hall
SCNG:   MG Livingston
SLED:     Chief Keel
DNR:      Director Taylor
DSS:       Director Alford
DHEC:    Director Heigel
ORS:      Director Scott
DOA:     Director Adams
LLR:        Director Farr
DOE:      Superintendent Spearman
Agriculture:        Commissioner Weathers



 
The Governor will not be at the SEOC for tonight’s call so agency heads in the above group do not have to be 
present in the SEOC.  For situational awareness, all other agencies on this distribution list are also invited to 
call in.
 
To uphold the integrity of the line, we ask you to do several things. 

Please RSVP me via email and submit the phone number that you will be using to call in on.
If you plan to attend in person, please let me know.
Only Directors are to call in. 
The weather briefing will be conducted by an NWS Columbia representative onsite in the SEOC with support 
from the State Climatology Office.

 
Please submit your information to me by 5:30 pm this evening.  The conference call information will be provided at 
6:00 pm this evening.  Please do not share that number.
 
Thank you for your time.
 
Justin Kier
Hurricane Program Manager
 
 
PRIVACY NOTICE: THIS COMMUNICATION IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE 
INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED AND MAY CONTAIN SCDMH PATIENT 
OR OTHER INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVATE AND PROTECTED FROM DISCLOSURE BY 
APPLICABLE LAW INCLUDING 45 CFR PART 160 (HIPAA), 42 CFR PART 2 (ALCOHOL AND 
DRUG PROGRAM CONFIDENTIALITY, WHEN APPPLICABLE), § 44-22-100, AND S.C. CODE 
(SCDMH PATIENT CONFIDENTIALITY). IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE 
INTENDED RECIPIENT OR RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE MESSAGE TO THE 
INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, 
DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION, OR THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN IT, IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AND MAY SUBJECT THE VIOLATOR TO CIVIL AND/OR 
CRIMINAL PENALTIES. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE 
NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE, REPLY E-MAIL OR FAX USING THE PHONE 
NUMBER OR ADDRESS IDENTIFIED IN THIS COMMUNICATION AND DESTROY OR DELETE 
ALL COPIES OF THIS COMMUNICATION AND ALL ATTACHMENTS.


